Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

TC GW Bad Salzig ( 14213)
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Anlage
An der Rheingoldstralle, 56154 Boppard - Bad Salzig

Sportwart/in
Clasen, Henrik
T 0151 54030066 henrik.clasen@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Stein, Niclas
T 0151 68160651 niclas@stein.so

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schuster, Judith
judithschuster@arcor.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Kai-Uwe Hirsch

m 0160 97776095; k-hirsch@gmx.net

Herren 30 2 (4er)
MF: Florian Barber
m 0151 15521551

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hirsch, Kai-Uwe
Benner, Alexander
Vickus, Sebastian
Krahm, Christoph
Clasen, Soren
Karbach, Rolf
Kochhann, Simon
Salzig, Andreas
Bach, Niclas
Minning, Eric
Zimmer, Lukas
Betzing, Eric
Dulz, Alexander
Fischer, Raphael
Krambrich, Marco
Mainusch, Martin
Spielmann, Thorn
Muiller, Fabian
Deutsch, Guido
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GieRler, Christian
Volk, Jochen
Barber, Florian
Schakeit, Stefan
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Lipkowski, Sebastian

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18802747
19200326
19201735
18101894
19400704
15705038
18604162
18102577
19010765
19311610
18604242
18066318
18653994
18704891
18003933
18454180
17954522
19106228
17104495
18455880
18755749
18893021
18996846
18355969

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,3
LK11,0
LK14,1
LK14,5
LK16,3
LK17,9
LK19,0
LK21,6
LK22,6
LK21,2
LK23,9
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,0

Ra. Name (Nat.)

25 Jankovic, Aleksander
26 Stein, André

27 Schumann, Stefan
28 Volk, Dieter

29 Stein, Jorg

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

18893026 LK24,0

17657185 LK24,0

18555493 LK24,0

16352833 LK24,8

14906324 LK24,3
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